
Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No. 
311
302
310
308
315
307
304
303
309
316
313
321
312
306
320

Name
Jimmy Svedberg 
Andreas Persson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Philip Gehrman 
Rasmus Berggren 
Marcus Svärd 
Anton Isaksson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Joacim Rollving 
Rickard Olsson 
Daniel Svedberg 
Magda Andersson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-MK Orion 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvik 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Munkfors Motorklub

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Ledin Motorsport 

Buhres Motorsport 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Wall Power 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E46 Touring

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW E36 

Opel  Astra 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E30 

Volvo 240 

Laps
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Best Tm 
46.117
46.195
46.500
46.628
46.758 
46.923
47.249 
47.314 
47.638 
47.688 
47.935 
48.014
48.448
48.667
48.998

Diff 

0.078

0.383

0.511

0.641

0.806

1.132

1.197

1.521

1.571

1.818

1.897

2.331

2.550

2.881

2nd Best 

46.262

46.410

46.566

47.275 

46.845

47.343 

47.312 

47.456 

47.918 

52.309

48.010

48.269

52.648

51.814

49.114

Announcements 
No. 308 + 311 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 13.09.2014 08:19:39 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Practice

Practice (2 Laps) started at 8:07:54 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 08:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified 
DNS

No. 
311
308
304
302
306
310
307
316
309
303
312
313
320
315

321

Name
Jimmy Svedberg 
Marcus Höglund 
Marcus Svärd 
Andreas Persson 
Daniel Svedberg 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Rasmus Berggren 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Rickard Olsson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Magda Andersson 
Philip Gehrman 

Joacim Rollving 

Nat./Club

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-MK Orion 

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Munkfors Motorklub

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvik 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Buhres Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Wall Power 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW E46 Touring

Opel  Astra 

BMW  E36 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 325I 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E30 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW E36 

Laps
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Best Tm 
44.876 
45.259
45.433
45.492
45.502
45.904
45.962
46.069
46.195
46.541
46.757 
46.796 
47.152 
47.624 

Diff 

0.383

0.557

0.616

0.626

1.028

1.086

1.193

1.319

1.665

1.881

1.920

2.276

2.748 

2nd Best 

45.180

45.544

45.539

45.792 

45.771 

46.222

46.413

46.429

46.696

46.598

46.896

46.860

47.293 

49.307

Printed: 13.09.2014 09:20:15 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Qualifying

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 9:09:31 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 09:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 3 Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 1

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 303 Anton Isaksson
2 312 Rickard Olsson
3 313 Jesper Gunnarsson

Heat 1 OMG1

p
4 320 Magda Andersson
5 315 Philip Gehrman
6 321 Joacim Rollving

Pos No. Name
1 308 Marcus Höglund
2 302 Andreas Persson

Heat 2 OMG1 / Näst sista heat

2 302 Andreas Persson
3 310 Pontus Jakobsson
4 316 Oscar Sundqvist
5 309 Rasmus Karlsson
6

Pos No. Name
1 311 Jimmy Svedberg

Heat 3 OMG1 / Sista heat

1 311 Jimmy Svedberg
2 304 Marcus Svärd
3 306 Daniel Svedberg
4 307 Rasmus Berggren
5
6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Aveliny

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 09:20



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
315
303
313
320
312
321

Name
Philip Gehrman 
Anton Isaksson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Magda Andersson 
Rickard Olsson 
Joacim Rollving 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvik 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Ledin Motorsport 

Wall Power 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E30 

BMW M3 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:08.244
3:10.049
3:12.414
3:14.470 
3:15.006
3:18.151

Diff 

1.805

4.170 

6.226

6.762 

9.907

Ø km/h 

76,496

75,770 

74,839 

74,047 

73,844

72,672

Margin of Victory 

1.805

Ø km/h 

76,496

Best Lap Tm 

45.019

km/h

79,966

Best Lap by 

315 - Philip Gehrman 

Printed: 13.09.2014 10:33:04 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 1 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:29:27 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 10:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

No. 
302
309
308
310
316

Name
Andreas Persson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Oscar Sundqvist 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Munkfors Motorklubb

Entrant 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E46 Touring. 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:06.955
3:09.490
3:10.137
3:12.962
3:16.939

Diff 

2.535

3.182

6.007

9.984

Ø km/h 

77,024 

75,993

75,735 

74,626 

73,119

Announcements 
No. 310 observation 

Margin of Victory 

2.535

Ø km/h 

77,024 

Best Lap Tm 

44.333 

km/h

81,204

Best Lap by 

309 - Rasmus Karlsson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 10:37:41 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 2 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:33:49 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 10:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

No. 
306
311
304
307

Name
Daniel Svedberg 
Jimmy Svedberg 
Marcus Svärd 
Rasmus Berggren 

Nat./Club

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-MK Orion 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Buhres Motorsport 

Make 

BMW E30 

Opel  Astra G 

Opel  Astra 

BMW E36 

Laps
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:07.684 
3:08.696
3:13.091
3:13.878

Diff 

1.012

5.407

6.194

Ø km/h 

76,725 

76,313

74,576 

74,274 

Margin of Victory 

1.012

Ø km/h 

76,725 

Best Lap Tm 

44.498 

km/h

80,903

Best Lap by 

306 - Daniel Svedberg 

Printed: 13.09.2014 10:42:10 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 3 OMG1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:38 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 10:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class 3 Juniorer

48 557 144 590 44 7451 302 3 06 955 49 063

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Andreas Persson SW MK Ratten
0 BMW E36

Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30
Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe
Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G

48,557 144,590 44,7451 302 3:06.955 49,063

44,565 44,498 48,983 22 306 3:07.684 0.729 49,638

4 311 3:08.696 1.741 50,584 44,958 48,550 44,604 4

3 315 3:08.244 1.289 48,359 45,198 49,668 45,019 3

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G
Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36
Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik
Wall Power BMW E36 325I
Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring.

5 309 3:09.490 2.535 50,507 44,333 49,281 45,369 5

45,544 45,092 45,152 6

7 308 3:10.137 3.182 53,349 45,152 46,532 45,104 7

6 303 3:10.049 3.094 54,261

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS
0 BMW E30

Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping
0 BMW E36

Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK

45,677 45,081 51,280 8

9 310 3:12.962 6.007 50,915 49,157 46,045 46,845 9

8 313 3:12.414 5.459 50,376

48,886 46,070 46,598 10

11 307 3 13 878 6 923 54 629 45 527 46 250 47 472 11

10 304 3:13.091 6.136 51,537

Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36
Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby

0 BMWM3
Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett
Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett

11 307 3:13.878 6.923 54,629 45,527 46,250 47,472 11

45,890 45,551 50,700 12

13 312 3:15.006 8.051 55,501 46,205 46,584 46,716 13

12 320 3:14.470 7.515 52,329

45,629 51,974 47,129 1414 316 3:16.939 9.984 52,207
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett
Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

, , ,

15 321 3:18.151 11.196 52,297 47,633 51,432 46,789 15

,

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0

00 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

0 0 0

00

No. 310 obsevation

0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 10:45
page 1 of 2



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 3 Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 2

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 304 Marcus Svärd
2 307 Rasmus Berggren
3 320 Magda Andersson
4 312 Rickard Olsson

Heat 10 OMG2

4 312 Rickard Olsson
5 316 Oscar Sundqvist
6 321 Joacim Rollving

Pos No. Name
1 306 Daniel Svedberg
2 311 Jimmy Svedberg
3 303 Anton Isaksson

Heat 11 OMG2 / Näst sista heat

3 303 Anton Isaksson
4 313 Jesper Gunnarsson
5 310 Pontus Jakobsson
6

Pos No. Name
1 302 Andreas Persson

h l h

Heat 12 OMG2 / Sista Heat

2 315 Philip Gehrman
3 309 Rasmus Karlsson
4 308 Marcus Höglund
5
6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 10:47



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
304
312
307
316
321
320

Name
Marcus Svärd 
Rickard Olsson 
Rasmus Berggren 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Joacim Rollving 
Magda Andersson 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Orion 

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Munkfors Motorklubb

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Buhres Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Make 

Opel  Astra 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:09.318
3:14.887 
3:15.286
3:18.118
3:18.390
3:20.042

Diff 

5.569

5.968

8.800

9.072

10.724 

Ø km/h 

76,062

73,889

73,738 

72,684

72,584

71,985

Margin of Victory 

5.569

Ø km/h 

76,062

Best Lap Tm 

45.013

km/h

79,977

Best Lap by 

304 - Marcus Svärd 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:32:17 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 10 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:28:19 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

No. 
311
306
310
303
313

Name
Jimmy Svedberg 
Daniel Svedberg 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 

Nat./Club

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvik 

SWE-Skene MS 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Wall Power 

Make 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E30 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:09.530
3:10.137
3:11.980
3:12.966
3:14.146 

Diff 

0.607

2.450

3.436

4.616 

Ø km/h 

75,977

75,735 

75,008

74,625 

74,171 

Margin of Victory 

0.607

Ø km/h 

75,977

Best Lap Tm 

44.700 

km/h

80,537

Best Lap by 

311 - Jimmy Svedberg 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:37:37 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 11 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:32:37 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

No. 
302
308
309
315

Name
Andreas Persson 
Marcus Höglund 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Philip Gehrman 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

Entrant 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E46 Touring. 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 Coupe 

Laps
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:06.710 
3:07.444 
3:08.324
3:39.152

Diff 

0.734 

1.614

32.442

Ø km/h 

77,125 

76,823

76,464

65,708 

Margin of Victory 

0.734 

Ø km/h 

77,125 

Best Lap Tm 

44.411 

km/h

81,061

Best Lap by 

302 - Andreas Persson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 11:41:18 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 12 OMG2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:21 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 11:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class 3 Juniorer

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 302 3 06 710 52 372 44 411 44 944

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

44 983 1

page 1 of 2

Andreas Persson SW MK Ratten
0 BMW E36

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring.
Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36
Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra

45,013 45,148 44 304 3:09.318 2.608 53,490 45,667

48,286 45,043 45,077 2

3 309 3:08.324 1.614 53,061 44,728 45,383 45,152 3

1 302 3:06.710 52,372 44,411 44,944 44,983 1

2 308 3:07.444 0.734 49,038

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra
Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G
Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30
Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36
7 310 3:11.980 5.270 52,214 45,157 45,436 49,173 7

6 306 3:10.137 3.427 49,158 44,817 50,276 45,886 6

5 311 3:09.530 2.820 53,480 45,170 44,700 46,180 5

Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik
Wall Power BMW E36 325I
Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS

0 BMW E30
Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK

11 307 3 15 286 8 576 53 056 49 741 45 531 46 958 11

10 312 3:14.887 8.177 54,892 45,816 46,696 47,483 10

45,128 45,163 8

9 313 3:14.146 7.436 50,855 45,791 46,693

8 303 3:12.966 6.256 53,044 49,631

50,807 9

Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36
Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett
Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36
Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby

0 BMWM3
14 320 3:20.042 13.332 57,509 46,323 49,757 46,453 14

51,637 47,540 12

13 321 3:18.390 11.680 51,684 47,661 47,627

12 316 3:18.118 11.408 51,872 47,069

51,418 13

11 307 3:15.286 8.576 53,056 49,741 45,531 46,958 11

0 BMWM3
Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

15 315 3:39.152 32.442 50,179 58,482 56,749 53,742 15

, , , ,

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 11:57
page 1 of 2



P N N

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september
Class 3 Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 3

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 312 Rickard Olsson
2 307 Rasmus Berggren
3 316 Oscar Sundqvist
4 321 Joacim Rollving

Heat 19 OMG3

4 321 Joacim Rollving
5 320 Magda Andersson
6 315 Philip Gehrman

Pos No. Name
1 308 Marcus Höglund
2 304 Marcus Svärd
3 306 Daniel S edberg

Heat 20 OMG3 / Näst sista heat

3 306 Daniel Svedberg
4 303 Anton Isaksson
5 313 Jesper Gunnarsson
6

Pos No. Name
1 302 Andreas Persson

l

Heat 21 OMG3 / Sista heat

2 309 Rasmus Karlsson
3 311 Jimmy Svedberg
4 310 Pontus Jakobsson
5
6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 11:58



Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten 1 1 0 0 0

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1 3 Class 3 Juniorer

SF1 SF2

1 302 2

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Andreas Persson SW MK Ratten
0 BMW E36 3:06.955 3:06.710

Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 2 6 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 3:07.684 3:10.137

Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 5 3 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:09.490 3:08.324

Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 4 5 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G 3:08 696 3:09 530

1 302 2 0

2 306 8 0

3 309 8 0

04 311 9
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G 3:08.696 3:09.530

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK 7 2 0 0 0
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring. 3:10.137 3:07.444

Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik 6 8 0 0 0
Wall Power BMW E36 325I 3:10.049 3:12.966

Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion 10 4 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 3:13.091 3:09.318

5 308 9 0

6 303 14 0

7 304 14 0

Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping 9 7 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:12.962 3:11.980

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS 8 9 0 0 0
0 BMW E30 3:12.414 3:14.146

Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg 3 15 0 0 0
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:08.244 3:39.152

Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 11 11 0 0 0

0

9 313 17

8 310 16

0

10 315 18 0

11 307 22 0
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 11 11 0 0 0
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:13.878 3:15.286

Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK 13 10 0 0 0
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett 3:15.006 3:14.887

Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby 12 14 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 3:14.470 3:20.042

Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub 14 12 0 0 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett 3 16 939 3 18 118

11 307 22 0

0

13 320 26

12 312 23

0

14 316 26 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett 3:16.939 3:18.118

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK 15 13 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:18.151 3:18.390

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

15 321 28 0

0

17 0 0

16 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 12:00
page 1 of 2



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6

No. 
315
307
316
312
321
320

Name
Philip Gehrman 
Rasmus Berggren 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Rickard Olsson 
Joacim Rollving 
Magda Andersson 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Kopparberg 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Munkfors Motorklubb

SWE-Karlskrona AK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-SMK Hörby 

Entrant 

Ledin Motorsport 

Buhres Motorsport 

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:07.220 
3:13.097
3:13.772 
3:16.370
3:16.488
3:24.737 

Diff 

5.877

6.552

9.150

9.268

17.517 

Ø km/h 

76,915

74,574 

74,314 

73,331

73,287

70,334

Announcements 
No. 321 observation 

Margin of Victory 

5.877

Ø km/h 

76,915

Best Lap Tm 

44.949 

km/h

80,091

Best Lap by 

315 - Philip Gehrman 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:09:36 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 19 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:54 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4
5

No. 
304
303
306
313
308

Name
Marcus Svärd 
Anton Isaksson 
Daniel Svedberg 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Marcus Höglund 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Orion 

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvik 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Wall Power 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Make 

Opel  Astra 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

BMW E46 Touring. 

Laps
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:08.659
3:09.235
3:09.510
3:10.583
3:11.000

Diff 

0.576

0.851

1.924

2.341

Ø km/h 

76,328

76,096

75,985

75,558

75,393

Margin of Victory 

0.576

Ø km/h 

76,328

Best Lap Tm 

44.383 

km/h

81,112

Best Lap by 

304 - Marcus Svärd 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:14:25 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 20 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:10:51 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

No. 
302
309
310
311

Name
Andreas Persson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Jimmy Svedberg 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel  Astra G 

Laps
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:05.657
3:06.285
3:07.428 
3:07.783 

Diff 

0.628

1.771 

2.126

Ø km/h 

77,562 

77,301 

76,830

76,684

Margin of Victory 

0.628

Ø km/h 

77,562 

Best Lap Tm 

44.413 

km/h

81,057

Best Lap by 

302 - Andreas Persson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:18:36 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 21 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:15:08 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1
2
3
4

No. 
302
309
310
311

Name
Andreas Persson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Jimmy Svedberg 

Nat./Club

SWE-MK Ratten 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel  Astra G 

Laps
4
4
4
4

Total Tm 
3:05.657
3:06.285
3:07.428 
3:07.783 

Diff 

0.628

1.771 

2.126

Ø km/h 

77,562 

77,301 

76,830

76,684

Margin of Victory 

0.628

Ø km/h 

77,562 

Best Lap Tm 

44.413 

km/h

81,057

Best Lap by 

302 - Andreas Persson 

Printed: 13.09.2014 13:19:31 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rallycross SM Strängnäs 
Class 3 Juniorer 

Heat 21 OMG3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:15:08 

Strängnäs 1,000 Km 

13.09.2014 13:25 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson:

Steward Hans Avelin:                                                Secetary of the meeting:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club
Entrant Car
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten

Results Omgang 3 Class 3 Juniorer

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 302 3 05 657 48 313 44 413 44 439

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

48 492 1

page 1 of 2

Andreas Persson SW MK Ratten
0 BMW E36

Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping
0 BMW E36

Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe
Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

1 302 3:05.657 48,313 44,413 44,439 48,492 1

2 309 3:06.285 0.628 48,990 48,156 44,460 44,679 2

3 315 3:07.220 1.563 48,295 44,949 45,006 48,970 3

44,639 44,874 44 310 3:07.428 1.771 52,847 45,068
0 BMW E36

Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G
Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra
Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik
Wall Power BMW E36 325I

5 311 3:07.783 2.126 49,866 44,576 48,711 44,630 5

6 304 3:08.659 3.002 53,474 45,340 44,383 45,462 6

7 303 3:09.235 3.578 48,931 45,487 44,967 49,850 7

Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30
Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS

0 BMW E30
Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring.
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK

44,773 44,989 8

9 313 3:10.583 4.926 50,093 45,901 45,563

8 306 3:09.510 3.853 50,423 49,325

49,026 9

10 308 3:11.000 5.343 53,070 46,667 45,547 45,716 10

11 307 3 13 097 7 440 51 309 50 172 45 451 46 165 11
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36
Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett
Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett
Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

11 307 3:13.097 7.440 51,309 50,172 45,451 46,165 11

45,160 51,294 12

13 312 3:16.370 10.713 53,971 45,911 46,342

12 316 3:13.772 8.115 51,811 45,507

50,146 13

14 321 3:16.488 10.831 51,293 51,793 46,783 46,619 14
0 BMW E36

Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby
0 BMWM3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

, , , ,

15 320 3:24.737 19.080 49,724 45,592 46,398 1:03,023 15

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

00 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

0 0 0

No. 321 observation

0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:21
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten 1 1 1 0 0 0

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1 3 Class 3 Juniorer

SF1 SF2

1 302 3

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 2

Andreas Persson SW MK Ratten
0 BMW E36 3:06.955 3:06.710 3:05.657

Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 5 3 2 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:09.490 3:08.324 3:06.285

Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 4 5 5 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G 3:08.696 3:09.530 3:07.783

Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 2 6 8 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 3:07 684 3:10 137 3:09 510

1 302 3 0

2 309 10 0

3 311 14 0

04 306 16
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 3:07.684 3:10.137 3:09.510

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK 7 2 10 0 0 0
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring. 3:10.137 3:07.444 3:11.000

Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping 9 7 4 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:12.962 3:11.980 3:07.428

Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion 10 4 6 0 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 3:13.091 3:09.318 3:08.659

5 308 19 0

6 310 20 0

7 304 20 0

Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg 3 15 3 0 0 0
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:08.244 3:39.152 3:07.220

Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik 6 8 7 0 0 0
Wall Power BMW E36 325I 3:10.049 3:12.966 3:09.235

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS 8 9 9 0 0 0
0 BMW E30 3:12.414 3:14.146 3:10.583

Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 11 11 11 0 0 0

0

9 303 21

8 315 21

0

10 313 26 0

11 307 33 0
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 11 11 11 0 0 0
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:13.878 3:15.286 3:13.097

Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK 13 10 13 0 0 0
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett 3:15.006 3:14.887 3:16.370

Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub 14 12 12 0 0 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett 3:16.939 3:18.118 3:13.772

Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby 12 14 15 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 3 14 470 3 20 042 3 24 737

11 307 33 0

0

13 316 38

12 312 36

0

14 320 41 0
0 BMWM3 3:14.470 3:20.042 3:24.737

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK 15 13 14 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:18.151 3:18.390 3:16.488

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

15 321 42 0

0

17 0 0

16 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:21
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name
Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Class 3 Juniorer

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 309 Rasmus Karlsson
2 306 Daniel Svedberg
3 310 Pontus Jakobsson
4 315 Philip Gehrman
5 313 Jesper Gunnarsson
6 312 Rickard Olsson6 312 Rickard Olsson

Pos No Name
1 302 Andreas Persson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 311 Jimmy Svedberg
3 308 Marcus Höglund
4 304 Marcus Svärd
5 303 Anton Isaksson
6 307 Rasmus Berggren

Pos No. Name
1 316 Oscar Sundqvist
2 320 Magda Andersson
3 321 Joacim Rollving
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 13:21
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 47,586 44,435 44,417

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class 3 Juniorer

6 6

Pts.

1 309 4 34 652

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Rasmus Karlsson SW SMK Nyköping , , ,
0 BMW E36 48,642 44,646 44,926
Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 52,310 44,483 44,499
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 45,445 45,219 49,360
Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping 49,297 44,652 48,182
0 BMW E36 45,003 50,652 45,030
Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK 54,998 45,880 45,989
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett 46 285 46 160 46 191

6

6

6

6 34 312 4:45.503 10.851

5

3 310 4:42.816 8.164 4

6

2 306 4:41.316 6.664

1 309 4:34.652

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett 46,285 46,160 46,191
Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS 50,958 45,212 44,489
0 BMW E30 46,064 55,774 45,281
Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg 49,534 48,772 44,582
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 44,746 46,929

6 2

6 315 3:54.563 1 Lap

5 313 4:47.778 13.126

15

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 315 black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:13
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK 52,331 45,333 44,756

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class 3 Juniorer

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 308 6 4 37 321 6

page 1 of 1

Marcus Höglund SW Finnskoga MK , , ,
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring. 44,371 44,698 45,832
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 54,645 46,757 45,211
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 45,481 45,826 46,905
Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 54,249 54,649 57,618
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G 47,466 48,901 48,379
Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion 51,284 47,788 56,078
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 51 616 56 721 51 251

4 304 6 5:14.738 37.417 3

3 311 6 5:11.262 33.941 4

2 307 6 4:44.825 7.504 5

1 308 6 4:37.321 6

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 51,616 56,721 51,251
Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten 48,929 47,767
0 BMW E36
Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik 49,790 44,973 48,883
Wall Power BMW E36 325I

EXC 303 3 2:23.646 3 Laps 1

5 302 2 1:36.696 4 Laps 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 303 observation, No. 307 observation, No. 303 black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:22
page 1 of 1



Pos No Name
Startgrid Final

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Class 3 Juniorer

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 309 Rasmus Karlsson
2 308 Marcus Höglund
3 306 Daniel Svedberg
4 307 Rasmus Berggren
5 310 Pontus Jakobsson
6 311 Jimmy Svedberg6 311 Jimmy Svedberg

Pos No. Name
Reserve Drivers

1 312 Rickard Olsson
2 304 Marcus Svärd
3 313 Jesper Gunnarsson
4 302 Andreas Persson
5 315 Philip Gehrman
6 303 Anton Isaksson

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans AvelinClerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 14:23

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 49,372 43,775 44,955

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Results Final Class 3 Juniorer

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 309 6 4 34 770 12

page 1 of 1

Rasmus Karlsson SW SMK Nyköping , , ,
0 BMW E36 43,914 48,053 44,701
Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK 51,695 45,464 44,556
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring. 44,542 45,159 44,984
Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS 50,207 44,235 44,530
0 BMW E30 44,829 44,919 48,899
Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 51,484 49,281 45,789
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 45 653 46 486 45 966

2 308 6 4:36.400 1.630 10

1 309 6 4:34.770 12

4 307 6 4:44.659 9.889 6

3 313 6 4:37.619 2.849 8

Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 45,653 46,486 45,966
Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping 48,681 44,298 54,743
0 BMW E36
Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK 53,822
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett

6 312 1 53.822 5 Laps 2

5 310 3 2:27.722 3 Laps 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed: 13.09.2014 15:10
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG CH
Entrant Car total Pts.
Rasmus Karlsson SWE SMK Nyköping 5 3 2 6 0 12

SM Rallycross / Strängnäs / 13th of september 2014

Final Results Class 3 Juniorer

SF2 Final

1 309 10 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

page 1 of 2

Rasmus Karlsson SW SMK Nyköping
0 BMW E36 3:09.490 3:08.324 3:06.285 4:34.652 4:34.770

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK 7 2 10 0 6 10
WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring. 3:10.137 3:07.444 3:11.000 4:37.321 4:36.400

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE Skene MS 8 9 9 2 0 8
0 BMW E30 3:12.414 3:14.146 3:10.583 4:47.778 4:37.619

Rasmus Berggren SWE Tomelilla MK 11 11 11 0 5 6
Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:13 878 3:15 286 3:13 097 4:44 825 4:44 659

4 307 33 11

2 308 19 16

3 313 26 10

1 309 10 18

Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:13.878 3:15.286 3:13.097 4:44.825 4:44.659

Pontus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping 9 7 4 4 0 4
0 BMW E36 3:12.962 3:11.980 3:07.428 4:42.816 3 Laps

Rickard Olsson SWE Karlskrona AK 13 10 13 3 0 2
Agi Gullabo Rally 0486 21851Opel Kadett 3:15.006 3:14.887 3:16.370 4:45.503 5 Laps

Daniel Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 2 6 8 5 0 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 3:07.684 3:10.137 3:09.510 4:41.316

6 312 36 5

7 306 16 5

5 310 20 8

Jimmy Svedberg SWE Skepptuna MK 4 5 5 0 4 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G 3:08.696 3:09.530 3:07.783 5:11.262

Marcus Svärd SWE MK Orion 10 4 6 0 3 0
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 3:13.091 3:09.318 3:08.659 5:14.738

Andreas Persson SWE MK Ratten 1 1 1 0 2 0
0 BMW E36 3:06.955 3:06.710 3:05.657 4 Laps

Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg 3 15 3 1 0 0

10 302 3 2

11 315 21 1

8 311 14 4

9 304 20 3

Philip Gehrman SWE MK Kopparberg 3 15 3 1 0 0
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:08.244 3:39.152 3:07.220 EXC

Anton Isaksson SWE SMK Valdemarsvik 6 8 7 0 1 0
Wall Power BMW E36 325I 3:10.049 3:12.966 3:09.235 EXC

Oscar Sundqvist SWE Munkfors Motorklub 14 12 12 0 0 0
Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB Opel Kadett 3:16.939 3:18.118 3:13.772

Magda Andersson SWE SMK Hörby 12 14 15 0 0 0
0 BMWM3 3 14 470 3 20 042 3 24 737

14 320 41 0

12 303 21 1

13 316 38 0

11 315 21 1

0 BMWM3 3:14.470 3:20.042 3:24.737

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK 15 13 14 0 0 0
0 BMW E36 3:18.151 3:18.390 3:16.488

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 321 42 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Info:

D i i l d d 15

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 15

Clerk of the course Tommy Jansson Steward Hans Avelin

Secretary of the meeting Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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